
CLIENT:  CONTACT:  
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS  Agnes Sowle 

CHAIR’S OFFICE  Agnes Sowle 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY Agnes Sowle 

SHERIFF’S OFFICE  Jacquie Weber 

AUDITOR’S OFFICE  Agnes Sowle 

COMMUNITY SERVICES  
   ANIMAL SERVICES  Jenny Morf 
   ELECTIONS Agnes Sowle 
   EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT  Patrick Henry 
   LAND USE PLANNING  Sandy Duffy 

Jed Tomkins  
   TRANSPORTATION  Matt Ryan,  
COUNTY MANAGEMENT 
   ASSESSMENT & TAXATION  John Thomas 
   BUDGET & PERFORMANCE Agnes Sowle 
   FACILITIES & PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT  
John Thomas, 
Matt Ryan 

 FINANCE Agnes Sowle 
   PROCUREMENT & CONTRACT 

ADMIN 
John Thomas  

   FREDS (Fleet, Records, 
Electronics & Distribution)  

Matt Ryan 

   HUMAN RESOURCES/ LABOR Sally Carter  
   INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY  John Thomas 
 TAX TITLE Matt Ryan 
COMMUNITY JUSTICE  Jacquie Weber 
COUNTY HUMAN SERVICES  Patrick Henry  

HEALTH  Jacquie Weber  
CORRECTIONS HEALTH Jacquie Weber  
LIBRARY SERVICES Bernadette Nunley 

 
(1/5/2009) 

 
OFFICES, COMMISSIONS & COMMITTEES   

Citizen Involvement Committee Stephanie Duvall 
Children, Families & Community 
Commission 

Stephanie Duvall 

Planning Commission Sandy Duffy  
Public Affairs Office Agnes Sowle  
 

 
 

 
 

MISSION 
 
To provide cost effective legal advice and 
representation. 
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OBJECTIVES 

 
To draft legal documents and provide legal 
opinions in response to client requests in a 
timely manner. 
 
To determine the county’s legal liability 
when claims are filed and to efficiently 
and effectively resolve the claims through 
settlement or litigation. 
 
To assist the county in preventing liability, 
as well as vigorous defense of claims. 
 
To continuously upgrade practice skills of 
staff and meet professional standards for 
continuing legal education. 
 
To establish an office environment that 
maximizes the ability of staff to respond 
professionally and efficiently to all legal 
needs. 

 

 
 

 
 

O F F I C E  O F  
 

 M U L T N O M A H  
 

C O U N T Y  A T T O R N E Y  
 

 We are the County’s legal 
resource center.  We provide legal 
services to the Chair’s Office, the 
Board of County Commissioners, 
the County Sheriff, the County 
Auditor and County departments 
and employees.  Matters range from 
land use to public meetings and 
records law, real property taxation 
to inmates’ rights.  We represent the 
County in state and federal courts. 
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WHAT WE CAN DO FOR YOU 

 
 Defend you and county if sued 
 Sue for taxes & contract claims 
 Advise regarding: 
  Subpoenas 
  Public record requests 
  Contracts 
  Concealed weapon permits  
 Draft ordinances & resolutions 
 Interpret County Code & state 

statutes 
 Provide legal advice and training  
 
Please contact us with your legal 
issues before they become legal 
problems! 
 

 
 
 

HOW TO CONTACT US 
 

Telephone  503-988-3138 
Fax  503-988-3377 

 
 

Office of County Attorney 
501 SE Hawthorne Blvd., Suite 500 

Portland, OR 97214 
 
 

Interoffice: Bldg. 503/Rm. 500 
Intranet (Mint): http://mint/counsel/ 

Internet: 
http://www.co.multnomah.or.us/counsel 

 

 

AREAS OF EXPERTISE 
 

The lawyers and staff of the County 
Attorney's office are skilled, 

experienced practitioners, recognized in 
their fields: 

 
Administrative Law   
Constitutional Law   

Elections Law 
Health Care Law   

Labor and Employment Law   
Land Use Law   

Mental Health Law   
Municipal Law   

Property Tax Law 
Public Safety & Corrections   

Real Estate Acquisitions   
Senior Law   
Tort Law   

Workers' Compensation   
 
 
 

Agnes Sowle 
County Attorney 

Email: agnes.sowle@co.multnomah.or.us 
 
 
 
 

Deputy County Attorney 
 

John S. Thomas 
 Email: john.s.thomas@co.multnomah.or.us 

 
 

     Assistant County Attorneys 

David N. Blankfeld 
 Email:david.n.blankfeld@co.multnomah.or.us 

Carlo Calandriello 
 Email: carlo.calandriello@co.multnomah.or.us 

Sally A. Carter 
 Email: sally.carter@co.multnomah.or.us 

Sandra N. Duffy 
 Email: sandra.n.duffy@co.multnomah.or.us 

Susan M. Dunaway 
 Email: susan.m.dunaway@co.multnomah.or.us 

Stephanie E. Duvall 
 Email:stephanie.e.duvall@co.multnomah.or.us 

Patrick W. Henry 
 Email: patrick.w.henry@co.multnomah.or.us 

Stephen L. Madkour 
 Email: stephen.l.madkour@co.multnomah.or.us 

Jenny M. Morf 
 Email: jenny.m.morf@co.multnomah.or.us 

Bernadette D. Nunley 
 Email: bernadette.d.nunle@co.multnomah.or.us 

Matthew O. Ryan  
 Email: matthew.o.ryan@co.multnomah.or.us 

Kathryn A. Short 
 Email: kathryn.a.short@co.multnomah.or.us 

Jed R. Tomkins 
 Email: jed.tomkins@co.multnomah.or.us 

Jacqueline A. Weber 
 Email: jacquie.a.weber@co.multnomah.or.us 

 
 

   Support Staff 
Ona L. Davis, Paralegal 

Email: ona.l.davis@co.multnomah.or.us  
Lauren E. Flaherty, Paralegal 

Email: lauren.e.flaherty@co.multnomah.or.us 
Amy M. Goodale, Paralegal 

Email: amy.goodale@co.multnomah.or.us 
Jane Hadley, Office Assistant 

 Email: jane.v.hadley@co.multnomah.or.us 

Carol Kinoshita, Legislative Paralegal 
 Email: carol.kinoshita@co.multnomah.or.us 

Rita R. Magionos, Administrative Assistant 
 Email: rita.r.magionos@co.multnomah.or.us  

Nora A. McConnell, Paralegal 
Email: nora.a.mcconnell@co.multnomah.or.us 
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